product cross over reference:
Disconnect Switch Handles and Shafts -
Series L10 to Series L11
2
L10 SERIES CROSS TO L11 SERIES
UL98 - Disconnects Non-Fused
Pole AMP L10 Catalog Number L11 Catalog Number
3 100 L10-NN100P3 L11-NU100-1753
4 100 NEW L11-NU100-1754
3 200 L10-NN200P3 L11-NU200-1753
4 200 NEW L11-NU200-1754
3 400 L10-NN400P3 L11-NU400-1753
4 400 NEW L11-NU400-1754
3 600 NEW L11-NU600-1753
4 600 NEW L11-NU600-1754
3 800 NEW L11-NU800-1753
4 800 NEW L11-NU800-1754
3 1200 NEW L11-NU1200-1753
4 1200 NEW L11-NU1200-1754
UL98 Disconnects - Fused
Frame
Size AMP L10 Catalog Number L11 Catalog Number
F5 100 L10- NJ100P3 L11-J100-1753
F6 200 L10-NJ200P3 L11-J200-1753
F7 400 L10-NJ400P3 L11-J400-1753
F8 600 NEW L11-J600-1753
F9 800 NEW L11-L800-1753
L10 SERIES CROSS TO L11 SERIES
3
L10 Handles to L11 Handles for L11-30/60 Disconnects
Description L10 Catalog Number L11 Catalog Number